
S.No. CASE NO D.O.I. PETITIONER RESPONDENT ADVOCATE(P) ADVOCATE(R) VILLAGE REMARKS

1 Part/ER/14506 04/02/2020 CHANDI RAM MANJEET SINGH O.P. BANSAL 94162-
68339

D.S. LOCHAB   
94166-65190

NARWANA

2 Stamps/EA/14923 30/03/2021 BARU RAM STATE AJAY KUMAR SINGAL                
94162-88665

ADA JIND

3 Part/ER/15168 28/12/2021 DHARAMBIR SINGH BALJEET SINGH ABHISHEK GARG 
94161-19194

LALIT KUMAR 
86848-88761

LUDANA

4 Part/ER/15216 01/02/2022 PREETI DHAJA RAM AJAY KADYAN 90504-
05300 

HITESH MOR 
94675-08384

KALAWATI

5 Part/ER/15313 12/04/2022 SMT. MEWA DEVI PARKASH CHAND B.S. KAUSHAL            
94161-84788            

PARVEEN 
KUMAR ADV 
94163-89231

KINANA

6 VCL Act/ER/15400 24/05/2022 RAJ KUMAR MAAN SINGH RAM PAL SINGH 
941633-2455

VINOD KUMAR 
94160-62299

MUANA

7 VCL Act/ER/15462 15/06/2022 CHANDI RAM SUBHASH CHANDER PAWAN KUMAR  98122-
39410

MEENA 
SHOEKAND ADV 
94163-88300

TARKHA
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8 Part/ER/15466 15/06/2022 RAJBIR SANTOSH RAJNISH GARG     
94163-61248

ANKUSH 
SHARMA           
97291-74969

BHERRAKHERA

9 Part/ER/15504 12/07/2022 SANTOSH KUMARI HUKAM SINGH BALRAJ SHEORAN       
94162-65649

RAHUL BATRA 
98124-59189

SAFFIDO

10 Part/ER/15525 26/07/2022 SMT. BIMLA SATYAPAL PAWAN DHILION 
94660-76845

SANDEEP 
BENIWAL 94665-
83772

NAGURAA

11 Part/ER/15527 26/07/2022 SMT. BIMLA SATYAPAL PAWAN DHILION 
94660-76845

SANDEEP 
BENIWAL 94665-
83772

NANGURA

12 VCL Act/ER/15553 23/08/2022 SUKHWINDER 
SINGH

G.P. AMAR HERI SUNIL KUMAR           
74034-76000

RUPESH MALIK      
87088-88081

AMARHERI

13 mut/EA/15561 25/08/2022 RAMKISHAN SAMSHER SINGH RAJINES GARG PAWAN KUMAR 
MITTAL 98122-
39410

ALIPUR

14 Girdawari/ER/15588 13/09/2022 RAMNIWAS RANDHIR M.K. REDDU 94166-
58425

JOGI RAM NAIN 
94161-90026

LON

15 Part/ER/15590 13/09/2022 SUNDER NARENDER S.S. DHILLON          
98122-02985

RAJESH BIDAN 
ADV 94160-86384

SIWAHA

16 Stamps/EA/15608 27/09/2022 AMIT KUMAR STATE M.P. JAIN ADA SAFIDO

17 VCL Act/ER/15624 11/10/2022 MAJOR SINGH GURDEEP SINGH D.K. MOUDGIL  73887-
55311

ROSHAN SAINI 
94680-68003

BAROD



18 Stamps/EA/15653 09/11/2022 RAKESH STATE SUNIL KUMAR 
SHARMA  98122-87399

ADA EKKAS

19 Part/ER/15654 09/11/2022 DAYANAND HOSHIYAR SINGH  & 
OTHERS.

N.K. GAUTAM  98121-
70208

AMAN GARG DASAN

20 Part/ER/15695 29/11/2022 HARIKISHAN ROHTASH NASEEB SINGH 98124-
03294      

SOMPAL LATHAR 
70159-65903

KILAJAFARGARH

21 Part/ER/15726 27/12/2022 RANVIR RAMESH SUNIL KUMAR 98122-
87399

SOMPAL LATHAR 
70159-65903

GADWALI

22 Part/ER/15733 10/01/2023 DAKSH SEEMA DEVI NASEEB SINGH 98124-
03294

B.S. LOCAB 
94166-65190

KHORKHI

23 VCL Act/ER/15818 14/03/2023 KARISHAN G.P. JAJWAN MUKESH CHAUHAN 
90505-12129

PAWAN KUMAR 
SHARMA 94165-
47344

JAJANWAN

24 Part/ER/15819 14/03/2023 RAMPHAL MANGE RAM NASEEB SINGH 98124-
03294      

S.S.DHILON 
98122-02985

THUWA

25 Part/ER/15872 17/04/2023 RAJBIR & OTHERS RAMCHANDER  & 
OTHERS

SACHIN MALIK        
94664-99569

NASEEB SINGH 
98124-03294

BUDHA KHERA 
LATHAR

26 Part/ER/15906 09/05/2023 KEHAR SINGH SATBIR  & OTHERS SHAMSHER SINGH   
94166-56607

N.K. GAUTAM 
ADV 98121-70208

SAFFIDO



27 Part/ER/15937 23/05/2023 ISHWAR  & OTHERS SMT. ROSHANI DEEPAK DIKSHIT S.S.DHILON 
98122-02985

LAKHMIRWALA

28 VCL Act/ER/15953 30/05/2023 SHYAMLAL PATTI G.P. BELRKHAN MANOJ KUMAR KULDEEP 
SHARMA ADV 
94666-37300

NARWANA

29 Part/ER/15976 08/06/2023 BEDO  & OTHERS. NASEEB  & OTHERS. SURINDER SINGH SOURAB 
SHARMA 89533-
01718

DARIYAWALA

30 Part/ER/15954 30/05/2023 SATISH  & OTHERS SEEMA ANKUSH SHARMA D.S.LOCHAB 
94166-65190

KHOKRI

1 Vcl/ER/16295 22/02/2024 SURAJ  & OTHERS DHARAMPAL  & 
OTHERS

SANDEEP LATHER 
92151-17670

BANGUR KALAN

2 Part/ER/16371 30/04/2024 SATBIR  & OTHERS MAHENDER  & 
OTHERS

VIVEK ARORA 99961-
89991       

BUANA

3 Part/ER/16372 30/04/2024 KARAMBIR JAI NARYAN  & 
OTHERS

VIVEK ARORA 99961-
89991       

DEVRED

4 Arms/EA/16405 28/05/2024 NARENDER SINGH STATE SAHIL DALAL 81686-
18674

SAFFIDO

5 PP/EA/16416 31/05/2024 CHARANJEET MOR STATE RAM MEHER 
SHOEKAND 87084-
47423

JIND

6 Part/ER/16472 30/07/2024 ROSHAN LAL  & 
OTHERS

DHARMBIR  & 
OTHERS.

R.K. BHARGAVA 99910-
59688

RATTA KHERA
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7 Stamps/EA/16488 12/09/2024 ANIL KUMAR STATE IN-PERSON JIND

8 Stamps/EA/16500 24/09/2024 KRISHAN KUMAR STATE SANDEEP BENIWAL 
94665-83772

BARAH KHURD

9 Vcl/ER/16526 15/10/2024 SURESH  & 
OTHERS

RAMPHAL  & OTHERS SURENDER KHATKAR 
94163-88013

JHEL

10 Arms/EA/16546 12/11/2024 RAMESHWAR 
SINGH 

STATE IN PERSON           SISAR

11 Stamps/EA/16579 10/12/2024 SHANTI STATE SUBHASH SAIN 94663-
94321

NARWANA

12 Dursati 
Girdawari/ER/16580

10/12/2024 G.P. AMARHERI STATE RUPESH MALIK 87088-
88081

AMARHARI

13 Part/ER/16614 14/01/2025 MANJEET SINGH  & 
OTHERS

GURVINDERPAL 
SINGH  & OTHERS

D.K. MOUDGIL 94663-
94944

NIMNABAD

14 Arms/EA/16623 16/01/2025 ASHWANI KUMAR STATE SUNIL KUMAR 94164-
84808

ADA KHERA

15 Stamps/EA/16736 08/04/2025 ISHWAR SINGH STATE AJAY KUMAR SINGAL                
94162-88665

JIND

16 VCL/RA/16761 25/04/2025 NEFE SINGH G.P. BHUTANI & 
OTHERS

R.S. SHOEKAND 90343-
64163

BUTANI

17 Stamps/EA/16781 13/05/2025 LAKHMI STATE YOGESH YADAV 
93551-21782

DHADRATH

18 Part/RA/16884 26/06/2025 BASTI RAM PARDEEP & OTHERS HITESH MOR 94675-
08384

KARELA



19 Part/RA/16891 08/07/2025 UMED SINGH & 
OTHES

SUKHBIR & OTHERS SUDHU RAM 97289-
41728

THUWA

20 Arms/EA/16892 08/07/2025 RAMESH CHANDER STATE SALENDER SINGH 
NARWAL 93540-00400

JIND

21 Arms/EA/16893 08/07/2025 BABU RAM STATE SALENDER SINGH 
NARWAL 93540-00400

JIND

22 Stamps/EA/16894 08/07/2025 BHARPAI STATE SURJEET SINGH 
94166-56607

NIRJAN 

23 Part/ER/16896 08/07/2025 DEEPAK & OTHERS RAMESH & OTHERS NASEEB SINGH 98124-
03294

GOGRIHA

24 Vcl/ER/16899 08/07/2025 RAM NIWAS BALBIR SINGH & 
OTHERS

RAHUL BATRA 98124-
59189

RAJANKALA

25 Mutation/EA/16902 08/07/2025 CHANDI RAM & 
OTHERS

DHARMPAL & 
OTHERS

ANAND KUMAR DHULL 
99961-92727

KALODAKHURD

26 Vcl/EA/16904 08/07/2025 G.P. SIGHNA D.M. JIND SUNIL KUMAR 98122-
87399

SIGHNA

27 Arms/EA/16931 17/07/2025 RAJ KUMAR STATE SANDEEP BENIWAL 
94665-83772

JIND

28 Part/ER/17027 09/09/2025 MUKESH & OTHERS RAJEDENDER & 
OTHERS

MUKESH DESWAL 
98990-86035

KATAWAL

29 Part/ER/17028 09/09/2025 RAMPHAL & 
OTHERS

HARPAL & OTHERS SUNIL KUMAR 86839-
77076

JULANA

30 PP Act/EA/17029 09/09/2025 KRISHAN & 
OTHERS

M.C. NARWANA UTSAV NAIN 85720-
21814

NARWANA


